SONG CHUAN
54
875
Ordering Information
 Type List
Features
Miniature PCB sugar cube relay with highest rating 20A
125VAC, 16A 277VAC, TV-8 ratings.
CSA/CUS, TUV, UL/CUL approved.
UL Class F and high temperature withstand up to 85°C.
SPNO, SPNC, SPDT contact configurations, sealed flux
free & sealed washable types are available.
Ideal for motor control, compressor control for
household appliances.
Complies with RoHS-Directive 2011/65/EU.
Contact rating up to 16A 250VAC (SPNO).
Designation (provided with)Terminal
style
Contact
form
UL Insulation
system approval Flux tight Sealed type
Sealed type
washable
----------- 875B-1AC-C 875B-1AC-V 875B-1AC-S
1A F 875B-1AC-F-C 875B-1AC-F-V 875B-1AC-F-S
(SPNO) ----------- 875B-1AH-C 875B-1AH-V 875B-1AH-S
F 875B-1AH-F-C 875B-1AH-F-V 875B-1AH-F-SPCB terminal
----------- 875B-1CC-C 875B-1CC-V 875B-1CC-S
1C F 875B-1CC-F-C 875B-1CC-F-V 875B-1CC-F-S
(SPDT) ----------- 875B-1CH-C 875B-1CH-V 875B-1CH-S
F 875B-1CH-F-C 875B-1CH-F-V 875B-1CH-F-S
875 B - 1A C - - C
1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 875 -- Basic series designation
4. C -- Contact material AgNi